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Floyd White

Lee Hall Il
Derek Apedoe
Brennen Thomas
lan Harvey

Mike Davis
Shawn Alfred
Kirk Bramwell
Rashish Ramcharan (RT)
Butch Smith
Robert Clarke
Idris Kamara
Alex Sands
James Early

Don Patterson
Richard Fray
Ralph Stevenson
Davon Kelly

Cluey Hargrove

Senior Division
Eupert Braithwaite
Alton Bell
Anthony McDuffie
George Empty
Idris Kamara

Rob C.

Lenny Coleman
Gary Coleman
Barry Florence
Ed Galiber

Frank Sanders
Billy Fitzgerald
Frank Jordan

Super Senior Division
Von Brunson
John Jeter

Jim Jenkins

Ed Galiber

Bert James
Frank Sanders
Barry Florence
Rodney Moore
Jerry Wayne
Sonny Allred
Mel Kince

John MacArthur
Donald Keller
Robert Brown
Herb Edwards
Doc Lee

Golden
Horseshoe
Northwest Park Green
3/29/2025 4/10/2025
110.00
0.00 38.75
152.50 17.75
127.00 0.00
33.50
93.00 0.00
152.50 38.75
76.00 0.00
59.00 17.75
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
33.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
60.00 12.50
0.00
112.50 0.00
25.00 0.00
112.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
130.00 0.00
109.00 0.00
151.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
77.50 55.50
0.00 0.00
46.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 34.00
25.00 12.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Golden
Horseshoe Gold

4/11/2025
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NET

Wi

iamsburg
National
Jamestown

4/12/2025
54.50
65.00
38.75
38.75

0.00
75.50
0.00
- o000
0.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Glade
Valley

5/3/2025

47.50

130.00
47.50

115.00
85.00
0.00
0.00
85.00
0.00
0.00
145.00
85.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

83.00
112.00
141.00

0.00
54.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

130.00
0.00
0.00

95.00

0.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wyncote

5/31/2025

67.50
161.00
127.00

67.50

93.00
144.00

0.00
25.00
0.00
110.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

83.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Langston

6/21/2025

Swan Point

7/12/2025
74.00
137.00
200.00
137.00
102.00
74.00
46.00
0.00
137.00
46.00
102.00
165.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00

68.00

25.00
111.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
137.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
75.00
100.00
137.50
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Royal
M

8/2/2025

8/23/2025

Total

Points
649.75
633.25
568.50
520.50
476.50
464.75
368.00
291.25
238.00
230.75
212.00
165.00
145.00
118.50
86.25
25.00
25.00
0.00
0.00

434.40
400.00
364.00
306.50
224.50
166.00
112.50
54.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

610.25
350.50
309.00
246.00
200.00
200.00
167.00
160.00
146.00
137.50
111.75
75.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



